AD781* Product Page Quick Links
Last Content Update: 08/30/2016
Comparable Parts
View a parametric search of comparable parts
Documentation
Data Sheet
• AD781: Complete 700 ns Sample-and-Hold Amplifier Data
Sheet

NC
VEE
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Package
Model1 Range Description Options2
AD781JN 0°C to +70°C 8-Pin Plastic DIP N-8
AD781AN –40°C to +85°C 8-Pin Plastic DIP N-8
AD781SQ –55°C to +125°C 8-Pin Cerdip Q-8
NOTES
1For details on grade and package offerings screened in accordance with
MIL-STD-883, refer to the Analog Devices Military Products Databook or
current AD781/883B data sheet.
2N = Plastic DIP; Q = Cerdip.
CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive device. The digital control inputs are diode protected;
however, permanent damage may occur on unconnected devices subject to high energy electro-